
Attorneys in Oregon Who Represent Parents and Children in 
Special Education Disputes 
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Name Address/E-Mail PHONE FAX 

Kevin C. Brague The Brague Law Firm, LLC. 12972 
SW Tearose Way 
Tigard, OR 97223 
kbrague@braguelaw.com 

(503) 352-4664 (503).536-6832 

Christine Bacon (formerly 
Furrer) 

Alderwood Legal PC 
205 SE Spokane St, Suite 300 
Portland, OR, 97202 
christine@alderwoodlegal.com 

(503) 683-3224  

Disability Rights Oregon Disability Rights Oregon 
620 SW 5th Ave., 5th floor 
Portland, OR 97204 
welcome@disabilityrightsoregon.org 

(503) 243-2081 
or 

(800) 452-1694 

(503) 243-1738 

Isaac Ersoff Andrews Ersoff & Zantello 
2015 NW 39th St, Suite 100 
Lincoln City, OR 97367 
Isaac@aezlawoffice.com 
www.AEZLawOffice.com 

(541) 994-7350 (541) 994-7836 

Sonya Fischer Fischer Family Law, PC 
385 1st Street, Suite 221 
Lake Oswego, OR 97034 
sonya@fischerfamilylaw.com 

(503) 635-3548  

Alexander Hagel 113 Cherry St., PMB 96563 
Seattle, WA 98104-2205 
alex@cedarlawpllc.com 

(206) 607-8277 (206) 237-9101 

Lara Hruska Cedar Law PLLC 
113 Cherry St., PMB 96563 
info@cedarlawpllc.com 

(206) 607-8277 
(206) 237-9101 

Georgina Miltenberger Berkey Miltenberger LLC (503) 287-1213  
521 SW Clay St, Ste 202 
Portland, OR 97201 
Georgina@berkeymiltenbergerlaw.com 

Anna "Mickey" Moritz Cedar Law PLLC 
113 Cherry St., PMB 96563 
Seattle, WA 98104-2205 
anna@cedarlawpllc.com 

(206) 607-8277 (206) 237-9101 

mailto:kbrague@braguelaw.com
mailto:christine@alderwoodlegal.com
mailto:welcome@disabilityrightsoregon.org
mailto:Isaac@aezlawoffice.com
http://www.aezlawoffice.com/
mailto:sonya@fischerfamilylaw.com
mailto:alex@cedarlawpllc.com
mailto:info@cedarlawpllc.com
mailto:Georgina@berkeymiltenbergerlaw.com
mailto:anna@cedarlawpllc.com


Kim Sherman* Education, Environmental, & 
Estate Law Group, LLC 
PO Box 728 
Eugene, OR 97440 
kim.sherman@e3lawgroup.com 
Skype: drkimsherman 

(503) 910- 6172 (503) 914-1403 

Diane Wiscarson * Wiscarson Law 
A Professional Corporation 
3330 NW Yeon, Suite 240 
Portland, Oregon 97210 
diane@wiscarsonlaw.com 
www.WiscarsonLaw.com 

(503) 727-0202 (503) 727- 0303 

Oregon Law Center/Legal 
Aid Services of Oregon 

A civil legal aid organization 
that represents only 

low- income households. 

 
522 SW 5th Ave Ste 812. 
Portland OR 97204 

 
Please go to: 
https://oregonlawhelp.org/resource/oreg 
on-legal-aid-offices and select “Find Your 
Office by County” to connect with the 
appropriate local office. 

  

 
* Licensed in both Oregon and Washington 

** Licensed in Oregon, Washington and California 
NOTE: Individuals on this list have expressed an interest in representing parents and children in special 
education disputes. This list does not represent any particular level of experience or knowledge of special 

education law. 
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